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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 Merina Babu (HSBN) 561 Chirakkaparambil, 
Kathrikkadavu, 

Elamkulam, Kaloor P O, 
682017, Kanayanoor

  

2 12/01/2026 Shino Xavier Merina (MTHR) 561 Chirakkaparambil, 
Kathrikkadavy, 

Elamkulam, Kaloor P O, 
682017, Kanayanoor

  

3 12/01/2026 Reeba Ann Alex Anoop Alexander 
(HSBN)

27/3706 C, Avicote 
House, Chakkalakkal 

Road, Thevera, 
Perumanoor, 682015, 

Kanayannur

  

4 12/01/2026 M R  GOPAN SARI KRISHNAN 
(OTHR)

PADMALAYAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, N PARAVUR

  

5 12/01/2026 ANCETTA BAIJU Baiju (FTHR) Pazhanilath House, 
Vishnupuram, 
Cheranallur, 

Cheranallur, 682034, 
Kanayannoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

6 12/01/2026 BINDHU K L LAKSHMANAN 
(FTHR)

KANNIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 38 

GANDHINAGAR, 
KALOOR, KALOOR, 

682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

7 12/01/2026 Praveena Prakash Prakash (FTHR) 63/66 
Kadavilpadinjattayil, 

Kathrikkadavu, 
Elamkulam, Kaloor P O, 

682017, Kanayanoor

  

8 12/01/2026 GEORGE STEFFIN M 
J  

M G JACOB (FTHR) 34/1731 
MAKKAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PUTHUKKALAVATTOM, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  

9 12/01/2026 RAMACHANDRAN  N NARAYANAN (FTHR) AMBADY HOUSE, 
VARMA ROAD, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR, 

682027, 
KANAYANNUR

  

10 12/01/2026 REJITH THIRUVATH 
RASHEED 

NIMITHA REJITH 
(WIFE)

A2 ACE KMS TOWER, 
VAI PADDY ROAD, 
AMRITHA NAGAR  

EDAPPALLY NORTH, 
AIMS PONEKKARA P 

O, 682041, 
KANAYANNUR

  

11 12/01/2026 SHIFFA P M ASHROFF (FTHR) ROSE DALE, L F C 
ROAD, KALOOR, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

12 12/01/2026 REMYA VIJAYAN AMMINI  K N (MTHR) Flat No. D104 , 
Dreamflower Kalopsia, 

Ponoth Road, 
Elamkulam, Kaloor, 
682017, Kanayannur

  

13 12/01/2026 MARY PINHEIRO DOMINIC ALOSIOUS 
LUIZ (HSBN)

73/1000CHERUPUNATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMPILLY 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 

PACHALAM P O, 
682012, 

KANAYANNUR

  

14 12/01/2026 FATHIMA K I IBRAHIM K K (FTHR) CHELLIPPADATH, 
CHELLIPADAM 

NAGAR, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

KANINAD, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

15 12/01/2026 BABY  JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 434/41 SUI SUMMIT, 
ERG ROAD NEAR 

HIGHCOURT, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH P O, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

16 12/01/2026 SURENDRANATH U P SURESH KUMAR 
(OTHR)

7X TOWER 3,DD 
PLATINUM PLANET, 

KATHRIKADAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANOOR

  

17 12/01/2026 MINI N F JOHNSON BONEY 
BARUVA (HSBN)

112 ARAM VEETTIL, 
KANNACHANTHODU 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 

PACHALAM P O, 
682012, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

18 12/01/2026 SHAFEEKA 
MOHAMMED 

ASHROFF 

ASHROFF (FTHR) ROSE DALE, L F C 
ROAD, KALOOR, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

19 12/01/2026 ANITA BABY JOSEPH BABY JOSEPH (HSBN) 4341/41 SUI SUMMIT, 
ERG ROAD NEAR 

HIGH COURT, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH P O, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

20 12/01/2026 MERCY MATHEW 
VARGHESE (OTHR)

THARAYIL 
BUILDING 2ND 

FLOOR D, 
THEKKUMTHALA 

ROAD, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANOOR

  

21 12/01/2026 ATHIPARAMBIL 
GEORGE ALEX 

GEORGE CHANDY 
ATHIPARAMBIL  

(FTHR)

64/2017 A, SBI GUEST 
HOUSE ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANOOR

  

22 12/01/2026 ANNAMMA GEORGE K O GEORGE (HSBN) KUTTANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 
WATER TANK, 
ELAMKULAM, 
THEVARA P O, 

682013, ERNAKULAM

  

23 12/01/2026 OMANA BABU BABU N G (HSBN) MULLOTH HOUSE, 
NIRMALYAM, 

PARAYIL ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
682026, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

24 12/01/2026 ROSILY XAVIER JOY (HSBN) 73/2224, 
PALAKKAPPALLIYIL 

HOUSE, JANATHA 
COLONY LANE, SRM 
ROAD, PACHALAM, 
PACHALAM, 682012, 

KANAYANOOR

  

25 12/01/2026 SABEENA S SHYLA (MTHR) HOUSE NO 4, 
UDHAYA COLONY, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

KADAVATHRA P O, 
682020, ERNAKULAM

  

26 12/01/2026 WAFA MOHAMMED 
ASHROFF 

ASHROFF (FTHR) ROSE DALE, L F C 
ROAD, KALOOR P O, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

27 12/01/2026 ALAN G MATHEW GEORGE MATHEW  
(FTHR)

19/456 THUNDIL 
HOUSE, KRISHI 

BHAVAN ROAD , 
KANGARAPPADY, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, VADACODE 

P O, 682021, 
KANAYANOOR

  

28 12/01/2026 ANITHA MANILAL MANILAL (HSBN) KARATHATT HOUSE, 
KUNNUMMAL 

ROAD, VADUTHALA, 
VADUTHALA, 

682023, 
KANAYANNUR

  

29 12/01/2026 ASWATHY PRAKASH PRAKASHAN  M.P 
(FTHR)

Maliyakkatt house, 
Kathrikadavu, 

Ernakulam, Kaloor, 
682017, Kanayannur

  

30 12/01/2026 SAFA P M ASHROFF (FTHR) ROSE DALE, L F C 
ROAD, KALOOR P O, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

31 12/01/2026 ROSHINI THAMPI THAMPI P UMMAN 
(FTHR)

920 P PARAMBIL, ST 
JOSEPH ROAD, 
ELAMKULAM, 
THEVARA P O, 

682013, 
KANAYANOOR

  

32 12/01/2026 MUJEEB M A ABU (FTHR) 1860 C, 
MUPPATHADATHIL 

HOUSE, POYISHA 
ROAD, EDAPPALLY 
NORTH, A I M S P O, 

682041, 
KANAYANNUR

  

33 12/01/2026 Marva K A ABDUL KHADER  
(FTHR)

KANDAKATH 
VEEDU, 

DESHABHIMANI 
ROAD, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

34 12/01/2026 FATHIMA HAMSA SHAHIBA (OTHR) KODUKUTHUM, 
PUTHIYA ROAD, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTACHERRY, 

682002, 
MATTANCHERRY

  

35 12/01/2026 JOANNE ELIZABETH 
JOSE

JOSE 
KOCHUMALAYIL 
MATHEW (FTHR)

KOCHUMALAYIL 
HOUSE, AISWARYA 

LANE, ELAMKULAM, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

36 12/01/2026 RASEENA BABU BABU 
PUTHIYODATH 
KHALID (HSBN)

71/645C FATHIMA 
FLAT PUTHIYODATH 

HOUSE, CHOMALI 
PARAMBU ROAD 

TONIC PHARMACY, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKRA, 

682026, ERNAKULAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

37 12/01/2026 KADEEJA  C   IBRAHIM C (FTHR) 72-69 POOVANKERY 
HOUSE, 

ECHARANGATTU 
LANE, 

KARUKAPPILLY  
MUSLIM MASJID, 

KALOOR  P O, 682017, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

38 12/01/2026 SREELATHA S SURENDRANATH C 
K (HSBN)

KOUSTHUBHAM, 
OLD RAILWAY 

STATION CROSS 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 

ERNAKULAM 
NORTH P O, 682018, 

KANAYANNUR

  

39 12/01/2026 HRIDHYA K P PRASHANTH K N 
(FTHR)

KULAKKADAVIL 
HOUSE, POYISHA 

ROAD, EDAPPALLY 
NORTH, AIMS 

PONEKKARA, 682041, 
KANAYANNUR

  

40 12/01/2026 BINDU 
UNNIKRISHNAN

CHANDRAN (FTHR) CHELLATHU 
PARAMBU, 

CHUTTUPADUKARA, 
EDAPALLY, 

EDAPALLY, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

41 12/01/2026 BADARUNNISA S MASTHAN KHAN 
(HSBN)

SATHYA 210 BTS 
RRA, BTS ROAD 
CHIRAPURAM 

TEMPLE, EDAPALLY, 
EDAPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

42 12/01/2026 SURYA PRATHAP SEENA K L (MTHR) R PRATHAP 
PRANAVAM, OPP 

FIRE STATION, 
GANDHINAGAR, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

43 12/01/2026 Antonitte Bernadine 
Charmaine Lafrenais

Victor Francis Lafrenais 
(HSBN)

15/2364 D, Silver 
Aquino Apartment, 

Aquinas College Road, 
Edakochi, Edakochi, 

682010, Pallurthy

  

44 12/01/2026 JAMEELA SAHEER SAHEER P A (HSBN) PANTHALAKKAD, 
VAZHAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
MUDAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

45 12/01/2026 ROSE VARGHESE VARGHESE 
NETTIKADAN (FTHR)

9B, Ivory Heights, 
Parambithara Cross rd, 

Panampilly Nagar, 
Kochi, Panampilly 

Nagar, 682036, 
Ernakulam

  

46 12/01/2026 RAJWAN 
MOHAMMED 

BABU 
PUTHIYODATH 
KHALID (FTHR)

PUTHIYODATH 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

KEERTHINAGAR, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, ERNAKULAM

  

47 12/01/2026 VIJAYALAKSHMI DAMODARA 
PRABHU (HSBN)

CHANASSERY, PLAY 
GROUND ROAD, 

EDAPALLY SOUTH, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  

48 12/01/2026 SAHEER P A JAMEELA SAHEER 
(WIFE)

PANTHALAKKAD, 
VAZHAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
MUDAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

49 12/01/2026 M A Francis Assisi Nirmala George (WIFE) 73/2396 A   
Moonanjalickal House, 

K S Udayan Road, 
Pachalam, 

PACHALAM, 682012, 
Kanayannoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

50 12/01/2026 JESNA S M MOHAMMED NIYAS 
K M (HSBN)

KORAMCHIRANIKARTHIL, 
EDAYAKKUNNAM, 
CHERANALLOOR, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR, 

682027, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

51 12/01/2026 Victor Francis Lafrenais Antonitte Bernadine 
Charmaine Lafrenais 

(WIFE)

15/2364 D, Silver 
Aquino Apartment, 

Aquinas College Road, 
Edakochi, Edakochi, 

682010, Pallurthy

  

52 12/01/2026 amana fathima  sanoj  (FTHR) 559, LFC ROAD, 
Ernakulam, kaloor, 
682017, kanayanoor

  

53 12/01/2026 Moitheen Muhammali (FTHR) 1/57, Paraveli, Maya 
Bazar, Fort Kochi, Fort 
Kochi, 682001, Kochi

  

54 12/01/2026 Savio Antony La Frenais Victor Francis Lafrenais 
(FTHR)

15/2364 D, Silver 
Aquino Apartment, 

Aquinas College Road, 
Edakochi, Edakochi, 

682010, Pallurthy

  

55 12/01/2026 MARIA  JOSY JOSY (FTHR) 167 CHERIYATHARA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 

682503, KOCHI

  

56 12/01/2026 rasna sanoj  sanoj  (HSBN) 559, LFC ROAD, 
ernakulam, kaloor, 
682017, kanayanoor

  

57 12/01/2026 JASSAL P S SAHEER P A (FTHR) PANDALAKKAD, 
VAZHAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
MUDAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

58 12/01/2026 SUJITH KUMAR K S SUDESAN (FTHR) KENGLAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SAMAJAM 

ROAD, VADUTHALA, 
VADUTHALA, 

682023, 
CHERANELLOR

  

59 12/01/2026 PALLITHOTTATHU 
EASO THOMAS 

P T EASO (FTHR) 2102, PRESTIGE 
NEPTUNES 

COURTYARD, 
MARINE DRIVE, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

60 12/01/2026 PUTHIYODATH 
ALIYAR KHALID 

FATHIMA KHALID 
(WIFE)

PUTHIYODATH 
HOUSE, 

PONNARIMANGALAM, 
MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 

682504, ERNAKULAM

  

61 12/01/2026 Catherine Vasanthy Sam p m sam (HSBN) 70/544, kaipilly 
parambil, Ernakulam, 

kaloor, 682017, 
kanayanur

  

62 12/01/2026 SAJAL P S JAMEELA SAHEER 
(MTHR)

PANTHALAKKADU, 
VAZHAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
MUDAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

63 12/01/2026 FABINA M S ABDUL SALAM E M 
(HSBN)

FLAT NO 9C, EBOWS 
HEIGHTS, 

VATTEKKUNNAM, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, EDAPALLY 
NORTH, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

64 12/01/2026 Akhila K S Anoop Ravindran 
(HSBN)

03/365, Mulavukad, 
Mulavukad, Mulavukad, 

682504, Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

65 12/01/2026 JOHN THOMAS 
KAVUMKAL 

THOMAS 
KAVUMKAL 

VARGHESE (FTHR)

SKYLINE LEGEND-
APT 8B, STADIUM 

LINK ROAD, 
KALOOR, 

PALARIVATTOM P O, 
682025, 

KANAYANOOR

  

66 12/01/2026 FERZEEN K A ANWAR K K  (FTHR) B1-E4151 SOBHA 
MARINA ONE, GIDA 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

67 12/01/2026 AL AMEEN P A ANZAR (FTHR) BLAYIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, EDAPALLY 
NORTH, EDAPALLY, 
AIMS PONEKKARA, 

682041, 
KANAYNANUR

  

68 12/01/2026 EMY SABU SABU JOSEPH (FTHR) 457 
MOOKKILIKKATTU, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR, 
CHERANALLOOR, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR, 

682027, 
KANAYANNUR

  

69 12/01/2026 MOLLY JOHN JOHN THOMAS 
KAVUMKAL (HSBN)

SKYLINE LEGEND 
APT-8B, STADIUM 

LINK ROAD, 
KALOOR, 

PALARIVATTOM P O, 
682025, 

KANAYANOOR

  

70 12/01/2026 Ferose Hussain M Muhammed Hussain 
(FTHR)

Flat Number-4, Ayaan 
Arcode, Elamakkara, 

Edappally South, 
Elamakkara P I, 682026, 

Kanayanoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

71 12/01/2026 Aaysha Shaji Sheeba Shaji (MTHR) KOCHUPURAYKAL 
HOUSE 459 B, 

PUTHUKKALAVATTOM, 
ERNAKULAM, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
682026, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

72 12/01/2026 JASIYA JAMAL GINISH LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

NEHMATH MANZIL, 
CHEMMATH ROAD, 
KALOOR, KALOOR, 

682017, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

73 12/01/2026 MARSHAL T M MARTIN T R (FTHR) THUNDIYIL HOUSE, 
PALAM ROAD, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
VADUTHALA POST, 

682023, 
KANAYANNUR

  

74 12/01/2026 SHERIN BIBIN BIBIN B (HSBN) PUTHENVEEDU 
HOUSE, 

VADUTHALA, 
CHERANELLOR, 

VADUTHALA, 
682023, 

KANAYANOOR

  

75 12/01/2026 SREEDEVI THAMPI THAMPI T S (HSBN) 17 1257 Thachappally 
House, Park Road, 
Edakochi Village, 

Palluruthy P O, 682006, 
Kochi

  

76 12/01/2026 FERHAN K A ANWAR K K (FTHR) B1-E4151 SOBHA 
MARINA ONE, GIDA 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

77 12/01/2026 Shaji K K Kunjumon (FTHR) KOCHUPURAYKAL 
HOUSE 459 B, 

PUTHUKKALAVATTOM, 
ERNAKULAM, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
682026, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

78 12/01/2026 MARIYATH  A S  SULAIMAN A K 
(FTHR)

MADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, S R M ROAD 

KOCHI, KALOOR, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH P O, 682018, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

79 12/01/2026 AGNES SHIBU SHIBU P A (FTHR) PEREPPILLY HOUSE, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR, 
CHERANELLOOR, 
CHERANELLOOR, 

682027, 
KANAYANNUR

  

80 12/01/2026 SANKEERTHANA 
PANICKER 

R 
MADHUSOODANAN 

(FTHR)

34/1134 
SANKEERTHANA, 
PARAYIL ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  

81 12/01/2026 NISHAMOL P T SUNIL KUMAR M R 
(HSBN)

VALIYATTIL 
PARAMBU HOUSE, 

ST ANTONYS ROAD, 
KALOOR, KALOOR, 

682017, 
KANAYANOOR

  

82 12/01/2026 ZAINAB BAI SUHAIL THAHAR 
(HSBN)

7 B. CHERIYIL 
ENCLAVE, SPICES 
STREET, NORTH 

END, ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

83 12/01/2026 B VIJAYAN BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

33/1635 
RAMAKODATH 

THUNDIYIL, RMV 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
682026, 

KANAYANNUR

  

84 12/01/2026 T N VIJAYALAKSHMI N PARAMESWARAN 
(HSBN)

7A, DOVER COURT, 
SREEKANDATHU 

ROAD, OPP SARAF 
HOSPITAL, 

RAVIPURAM, M G 
ROAD, 682016, 
KANAYANNUR

  

85 12/01/2026 PRAVEEN T K KARUNAN T K 
(FTHR)

THANDIYAKAL 
HOUSE, NIVYA 

NAGAR, 
PERANDOOR ROAD, 
KALOOR P O, 682017, 

KANAYANNUR

  

86 12/01/2026 salma m s beevi (OTHR) 2/363, kalvathy, fort 
kochi, fort kochi, 
682001, fort kochi

  

87 12/01/2026 Anupam Sekhar B Binu (FTHR) Kalissery, Madambi, 
Kongorpilly, 

Kongorpilly, 683518, 
North Paravur

  

88 12/01/2026 Navin Baby 
Mazhuvancherry

Nisha Babu Vithayathil 
(WIFE)

Iconic Tower Flat 7A 
Tritvam Apartments, 
GIDA Road Marine 

Drive, Ernakulam North, 
Ernakulam P O, 682018, 

Ernakulam

  

89 12/01/2026 THANKAMANI 
RAVEENDRAN 

RAVEENDRAN 
(HSBN)

VALYATTIL 
PARAMBU HOUSE, 

ST ANTONYS ROAD, 
KALOOR, KALOOR, 

682017, 
KANAYANOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

90 12/01/2026 Ravindranathan Pillai Vasanthi amma (WIFE) ARRA No.17,Anjali, 
Azad Road, Kaloor, 

Kaloor, 682017, 
Kanayannur

  

91 12/01/2026 Vasanthi Amma Ravindranathan Pillai 
(HSBN)

ARRA 17- Anjali, Azad 
Road, Kaloor, Kaloor, 
682017, Kanayannur

  

92 12/01/2026 Manjula Devi Praveen  S (HSBN) Sree Krishna Nivas, 
Pourasamithi Road, 
Cheranelloor, South 
Chittoor, 682027, 

Kanayannoor

  

93 12/01/2026 Shajahan O M SUBAIDA MOOSA 
(MTHR)

44/1543-D, Asoka Road, 
Ernakulam, Kaloor, 
682017, Kanayannur

  

94 12/01/2026 Praveen S Manjula Devi (WIFE) Sree Krishna Nivas, 
Pourasamathi Road, 
Cheranelloor, South 
Chittoor, 682027, 

Kanayannoor

  

95 12/01/2026 SAFEEB N N NAJEEB  N B (FTHR) NAIMANAPARAMBIL, 
NETTOOR, MARADU, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNUR

  

96 12/01/2026 Pranavy P Praveen S (FTHR) Sree Krishna Nivas, 
Pourasamathi Road, 
Cheranelloor, South 
Chittoor, 682027, 

Kannayannoor

  

97 12/01/2026 BINIYAS V L ABDUL LATHEEF V 
D  (FTHR)

1105/NCC URBAN 
SENATE, 

THANIKKAL 
KEERTHI NAGAR 

ROAD, EDAPPALLY, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR
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98 12/01/2026 GOKULDEV S SATHEESH KUMAR P 
C (FTHR)

NAKSHATHRA 
PUZHAKKALEDATH 

HOUSE, 
MONAPPILLY ROAD 
KANANNKULANGARA, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

99 12/01/2026 Aziya T M Muhamed Fizal T U 
(FTHR)

Flat No B2 Sun Louis 
Apartment, Chittoor 
Road, Ernakulam, 
Pachalam, 682012, 

Kanayanoor

  

100 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED MILAD 
MAHIN KUTTY 

MAHIN KUTTY T K 
(FTHR)

THAIKKATTILPARAMBIL, 
ULIYANNOOR, 

ALUVA, 
ULIYANNOOR P O, 
683108, PARAVUR

  

101 12/01/2026 AMBIKA V BINU KUMAR (HSBN) E W S NO 801, 
GANDHI NAGAR, 

KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA P 

O, 682020, 
KANAYANNUR

  

102 12/01/2026 NASEEB NASAR NAZAR P H (FTHR) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
PENGATTUSSERY, 

EDATHALA, 
ERUMATHALA, 
683112, ALUVA

  

103 12/01/2026 Narayani  
Chidambareswaran

Chidambareswaran V S 
(HSBN)

62/4461,F3, Adarsh 
Apartment Mullassery 
canal road, Ernakulam, 

Head post office, 
682011, Kannayanur
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104 12/01/2026 JENIFER JOS JOS FRANCIS (FTHR) VELLAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHITTOOR 
ROAD, PORIVELI 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

105 12/01/2026 ATHIKAYAN P V KRISHNA (FTHR) KALOOR, KALOOR, 
KALOOR, KALOOR, 

682017, KALOOR

  

106 12/01/2026 RASHMI  A P RASHMI  A P  (HSBN) 12/881, ELANJICKAL 
PARAMBU, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

107 12/01/2026 Jeremiah Timmins Kala Vs (MTHR) 49/41E, Hebron 
Chipstead, Perandoor 
Junction, Edappally 
South, Elamakkara, 
682026, Ernakulam

  

108 12/01/2026 Reeba Ann Alex Anoop Alexander 
(HSBN)

27/3706 C, Avicote 
House, Chakkalakkal 

Road, Thevera, 
Perumanoor, 682015, 

Kanayannur

  

109 12/01/2026 BELINDA GABRIEL MICHAEL GABRIEL 
ELIAS (HSBN)

73/490-A, GG-121, 
LOVE DALE, GREEN 

GARDENS, 
KARSHAKA ROAD, 

VADUTHALA, 
VADUTHALA, 

682023, 
KANAYANOOR

  

110 12/01/2026 VEENA ATHIKANA (HSBN) KALOOR, KALOOR, 
KALOOR, KALOOR, 

682017, KALOOR
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111 12/01/2026 Abraham Zachariah Manoj M Zachariah  
(FTHR)

52,VEZHATHUMOOZHIL, 
EDAKKATTUVAYAL, 

KAIPPATTOOR, 
EDAKKATTUVAYAL, 

682313, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

112 12/01/2026 Jonathan Timmins Kala VS (MTHR) 49/41E,Hebron 
Chipsted, Perandoor 

Road, Edappally South, 
Elamakkara, 682026, 

Ernakulam

  

113 12/01/2026 MARY LEE HUNG JUI LEE (HSBN) LEE HOUSE, 
KALATHIPARAMBIL 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM 
SOUTH, KOCHI M G 

ROAD, 682016, 
KANAYANNUR

  

114 12/01/2026 Veena K N Krishna Swamy 
(FTHR)

Veena Bhavan, PRRA 
-14, Parayil 

Road,Puthukkalavattom, 
Edappally South, 
Elamakkara P O, 

682026, Kanayanoor

  

115 12/01/2026 NOELEEN LEE ANGUS JOE DAVID 
(HSBN)

LEE HOUSE, 
KALATHIPARAMBIL 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM 
SOUTH, KOCHI M G 

ROAD, 682016, 
KANAYANNUR

  

116 12/01/2026 Amal Rasic E N Niyas E H (FTHR) Enjakudy, palikvala, 
perumbavoor, mudickal, 

683547, Kunnathunad

  

117 12/01/2026 Rosamma Chacko Neena Byju  (OTHR) PUTHETTU HOUSE, 
CKRRA-29 

ULAKAMTHARA 
ROAD, 

THEVARA,KOCHI, 
THEVARA, 682013, 

KANAYANNUR
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118 12/01/2026 Fidha mizrin  K M MANAF  K E (FTHR) Surumi manzil kanatty 
paramb M M road, M M 

road, Ernakulam, 
Ernakulam north, 

682018, kanayanoor

  

119 12/01/2026 AARATHI KRISHNA SHEEJA KAIPILLIL 
GOPALAN NAIR 

(MTHR)

PRA 57, NSS 
KARAYOGAM ROAD, 

EROOR SOUTH, 
EROOR SOUTH, 

682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

120 12/01/2026 SANJAY VARGHESE SHIJU  (FTHR) vadassery House, Eloor 
South, Eloor, 

udyogamandal, 683501, 
paravoor

  

121 12/01/2026 Jayalakshmi P S Anoop Krishnan T R 
(HSBN)

Thekkumthalaparambil 
House, 31/786, 

Vaduthala Market Road, 
Cochin, Vaduthala, 

682023, Kanayannoor

  

122 12/01/2026 SAHADIYA K B MAHIN YOOSAF 
(HSBN)

KORMALAPUTHENPURA, 
VADATTUPARA, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
VADATTUPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

123 12/01/2026 Mukundan Menon K K Subha Devaki (WIFE) 70/1031, Kannampillil, 
pachalam, pachalam, 
682012, kanayannur

  

124 12/01/2026 Hajira Begum Abbas T Abbas Kader T (FTHR) 41 3085 Rols Daan, 
Jacob Vallanatt Road, 

Ernakulam North, 
Ernakulam North P O, 

682018, Ernakulam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


